STEM PARTNERS CONTACT INFORMATION
	NAME
	ORGANIZATION
	CONTACT INFORMATION
	UPDATED INFORMATION

	Renee Jimenez
	MK Architects
	rjimenez@mnkarchitects.com


	Mr. Paz will invite to meeting.

	Amy Wagler, Ph.D, 
	UTEP – Professor of Mathematical Sciences
	Awagler2@utep.edu
915-747-6847


	Will attend and be on the advisory board. 

	Robert A. Kirken, Ph.D
	UTEP – Dean College of Science
Principal Investigator of the NIH Sponsored 
Border Biomedical Research Center
	915-747-5536
Fax: 915-747-6807




	Will be on board, but not able to attend meeting; out of town. Email handbook and MOU’s

	Daniel Perez
	UTEP – Prudential
	dfperez@utep.edu


	Will attend meeting and be on advisory board. 

	Dr. Thomas Boland
	Chair, BME
	tboland@utep.edu


	Will attend meeting and be on advisory board.

	Dr. Robert Caulkins
	Professor of Rehab Sciences
	rcaulkins@utep.edu


	No response to email.  Asked Bruce to reach out to him 1/31/19.

	Dr. Stouts
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mr. Paz will provide


	Mr. Paz will reach out. 

	Dr. M. Ceberio
	UTEP Computational Thinking 
	mceberio@utep.edu

	Emailed invitation 1/31/19.



	**Keisha Branch
Invitee only; not on advisory board

	Ciudad Nueva Community Outreach
	keisha@ciudadnueva.org
	Emailed 1/31/19



